
Section C - Working and Studying Conditions

In the below section we are going to ask you about the conditions of your main place of work or
study in academia. Your main place of work or study is the place for which you spend most of
your working or studying time. If there are two such places for which you spend an equal amount
of time, choose one. This information is important for us to be able to relate mental health out-
comes to different working/studying conditions and derive recommendations for changes in how
academic work is organized to improve mental health of academics.

Do you have additional place(s) of work or study next to your main one?

Yes

No

I prefer not to say

When does your current employment contract/stipend end?

 Check all that apply

Within the next 12 months

In 1-2 years

In 2-3 years

In more than 3 years

I have a tenure track position

I have a permanent position



I don’t have a contract/stipend

I prefer not to say

How many working hours per week are specified in your contract or funding for your main place of
work?



Less than 10

11-15

16-20

21-25

26-30

31-35

36-40

More than 40

I do not have a defined number of working hours

I don't know

I prefer not to say

How many hours per week do you actually work (on average)?

Less than 10

11-15

16-20

21-25

26-30

31-35



36-40

41-45

46-50

51-55

56-60

More than 60

I don't know

I prefer not to say

Please indicate the approximate percentage of your working hours that you actually spend on each of
the following activities:



 Only numbers may be entered in these fields.
 The sum must equal 100.

Teaching (including preparation for teaching)

%

Research

%

Applying for research funding

%

Mentoring

%

Administrative tasks

%

Other tasks

%

Remaining:



100 %

Total:

0

How many of the following academic outputs have you published/(co-)authored in the last 12 months?

 Only integer values may be entered in these fields.

Peer reviewed journal articles

Monographs

Peer reviewed conference articles

Patents

Other

Approximately how many days in the past 12 months have you spent on your professional development
(e.g, conferences, courses, workshops, online trainings, teacher qualification, etc.)



0 days

1-5 days

6-10 days

11-15 days

16-20 days



more than 20 days

I prefer not to say

How often have you seriously considered leaving academia in the past 12 months?

Hardly ever/Almost never

Seldom

Sometimes

Often

Extremely often/Always

I prefer not to say

I would generally recommend a career in research and higher education to early-career researchers
today



Fully disagree

Somewhat disagree

Neither disagree /nor agree

Somewhat agree

Fully agree

I prefer not to say
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